
Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Engelman Spruce Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Ponderosa Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Lodgepole Cone Picking Bushel

Engelman Spruce Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Ponderosa Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Lodgepole Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL

Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Ponderosa Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Lodgepole Cone Picking Bushel

Engelman Spruce Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Ponderosa Cone Picking Bushel

Lodgepole Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Engelman Spruce Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Ponderosa Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Lodgepole Cone Picking Bushel

Western Red Cedar Cone Picking Bushel

Engelman Spruce Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

Douglas-fir Cone Picking Bushel

Ponderosa Cone Picking Bushel

Western Larch Cone Picking Bushel

Lodgepole Cone Picking Bushel

Engelman Spruce Cone Picking Bushel

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL 1,988.80$           

TOTAL

$216.00 2,160.00$           

$144.00 1,440.00$           

$159.00 1,590.00$           

9,310.00$           

$198.88 1,988.80$           

$379.00 1,895.00$           

$169.00 1,690.00$           

11,305.00$         

$64.00 1,920.00$           

$44.00 2,200.00$           

9,410.00$           

$64.00 1,920.00$           

$44.00 2,200.00$           

$216.00 2,160.00$           

$144.00 1,440.00$           

$64.00 1,920.00$           

$44.00 2,200.00$           

$144.00 1,440.00$           

$216.00 2,160.00$           

$169.00 1,690.00$           

$44.00 2,200.00$           

$216.00 2,160.00$           

$144.00 1,440.00$           

$149.00 1,490.00$           

9,510.00$           

$58.00 2,900.00$           

$216.00 2,160.00$           

$149.00 1,490.00$           

9,130.00$           

$74.00 2,220.00$           

2,900.00$           

$213.00 2,130.00$           

$149.00 1,490.00$           

$160.00 1,600.00$           

10,700.00$         

$86.00 2,580.00$           

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

-$                    

$0.00 -$                    

-$                    

ALPHA SERVICES LLC

$ / UNIT OF 

MEASURE

TOTAL 

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT

$86.00 2,580.00$           

$213.00 2,130.00$           

$139.99 1,399.90$           

6,109.90$           

$420.00 12,600.00$         

12,600.00$         

$86.00 2,580.00$           

$58.00

$0.00 -$                    

-$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$32.00 1,600.00$           

$90.00 900.00$              

$116.00 1,160.00$           

$90.00 900.00$              

6,450.00$           

$116.00 1,160.00$           

$90.00 900.00$              

$90.00 900.00$              

6,450.00$           

$63.00 1,890.00$           

$116.00 1,160.00$           

$90.00 900.00$              

5,550.00$           

$63.00 1,890.00$           

$32.00 1,600.00$           

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

-$                    

$63.00 1,890.00$           

$32.00 1,600.00$           

-$                    

$0.00 -$                    

-$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

FAMILY LEGACY LLC

$ / UNIT OF 

MEASURE

TOTAL 

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

$0.00 -$                    

HYNERGY LLC

60-295-106-08

Paradise Valley Seed Orchard

-$                    

$31.48 1,574.00$           

$0.00

6,243.20$           

1,934.40$           

50

10 $113.48 1,134.80$           

Lodgepole Cone Picking 10 Bushel $0.00 -$                    

50 $31.48

UNIT OF 

MEASURE

$ / UNIT OF 

MEASURE

UNITS OF 

MEASURE 

EST. #

ACTION

TOTAL 

EXTENDED 

AMOUNT

SUPERVISORY AREA
PROJECT NAME  AND 

NUMBER

BID EVALUATION

CONTRACT NO. 20-217

CONE COLLECTION

30 $0.00Clearwater Clearwater Cone Collection

Pend Oreille

Priest Lake PL Cone Collection 18

FM Bureau

10-655-106-18

POL Cone Collection 2016

00-048-303-13

Douglas-fir Cone Picking

 (with lifts)

20-904-106-16

800.00$              

41-060-106-06

10

10

10 $0.00

10 $0.00

50 $0.00

-$                    

-$                    

-$                    

10 $0.00 -$                    

10 $0.00 -$                    

$0.00

30

30 $0.00

-$                    

30 Bushel $0.00 -$                    

10 $0.00

$113.48 1,134.80$           

10 $80.00

Southwest Southwest Cone Collection

Maggie Creek MC Area Cones

10 $0.00 -$                    

St. Joe 30 $64.48

42-102-106-08

10 $0.00 -$                    

6,243.20$           

-$                    

40-1279-106-18

10 $80.00

10 $0.00 -$                    

1,574.00$           

10

800.00$              

St. Joe Forever Cone 

Collection

50

10

-$                    

-$                    

Mica Mica Cone Collection 30

10

10

-$                    

$66.50

$35.50

$115.00

$85.00

1,995.00$           

1,775.00$           

1,150.00$           

5,770.00$           

850.00$              

50

Ponderosa

800.00$              $80.00

$80.00

30-815-106-19

Ponderosa Cone Collection 30 $64.48 1,934.40$           

$0.00

$0.00

30 -$                    

50 -$                    

10 $0.00 -$                    

-$                    

-$                    10

$0.00

$0.00

-$                    

5 $0.00

800.00$              
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