BID EVALUATION CONTRACT NO. 20-217 CONE COLLECTION						HYNERGY LLC			FAMILY LEGACY LLC			ALPHA SERVICES LLC		
SUPERVISORY AREA	PROJECT NAME AND NUMBER	ACTION	UNITS OF MEASURE EST. #	UNIT OF MEASURE	\$ / UNIT OF MEASURE		TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	\$ / UNIT OF MEASURE	E	TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	\$ / UNIT OF MEASURE		TOTAL EXTENDED AMOUNT	
Priest Lake	PL Cone Collection 18	Douglas-fir Cone Picking	30	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$86.00	\$	2,580.00	
	10-655-106-18	Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$213.00	\$	2,130.00	
		Engelman Spruce Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$139.99	\$	1,399.90	
					TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	6,109.90	
FM Bureau	Paradise Valley Seed Orchard	Douglas-fir Cone Picking (with lifts)	30	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$420.00	\$	12,600.00	
	00-048-303-13				TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	12,600.00	
Pend Oreille	POL Cone Collection 2016	Douglas-fir Cone Picking	30	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$86.00	\$	2,580.00	
	20-904-106-16	Ponderosa Cone Picking	50	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$58.00	\$	2,900.00	
		Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$213.00	\$	2,130.00	
		Lodgepole Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$149.00	\$	1,490.00	
		Engelman Spruce Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$160.00	\$	1,600.00	
					TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	10,700.00	
Mica	Mica Cone Collection	Douglas-fir Cone Picking	30	Bushel	\$66.50	\$	1,995.00	\$63.00	\$	1,890.00	\$86.00	\$	2,580.00	
		Ponderosa Cone Picking	50	Bushel	\$35.50	\$	1,775.00	\$32.00	\$	1,600.00	\$58.00	\$	2,900.00	
		Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$115.00	\$	1,150.00	\$116.00	\$	1,160.00	\$216.00	\$	2,160.00	
		Lodgepole Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$85.00	\$	850.00	\$90.00	\$	900.00	\$149.00	\$	1,490.00	
		Daniela fia Oana Bialdan	00		TOTAL	\$	5,770.00	TOTAL	\$	5,550.00	TOTAL	\$	9,130.00	
St. Joe	St. Joe Forever Cone Collection	Douglas-fir Cone Picking Ponderosa Cone Picking	30 50	Bushel	\$64.48 \$31.48	\$	1,934.40	\$63.00 \$32.00	\$	1,890.00	\$74.00 \$44.00	\$	2,220.00	
	30-815-106-19	Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel Bushel	\$31.46 \$113.48	\$	1,574.00	\$32.00 \$116.00	\$	1,160.00	\$216.00	\$	2,200.00	
	30-615-106-19		10	Bushel	\$80.00	\$	800.00	\$90.00	\$	900.00	\$216.00	\$	1,440.00	
		Lodgepole Cone Picking Engelman Spruce Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$80.00	\$	800.00	\$90.00	\$	900.00	\$144.00	\$	1,440.00	
		Engelman Spruce Cone Ficking	10	busnei	TOTAL	φ \$	6,243.20	TOTAL	\$	6.450.00	TOTAL	\$	9.510.00	
Ponderosa	Ponderosa Cone Collection	Douglas-fir Cone Picking	30	Bushel	\$64.48	\$	1,934.40	\$63.00	\$	1,890.00	\$64.00	\$	1,920.00	
	41-060-106-06	Ponderosa Cone Picking	50	Bushel	\$31.48	\$	1,574.00	\$32.00	\$	1,600.00	\$44.00	\$	2,200.00	
	41-000-100-00	Lodgepole Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$80.00	S.	800.00	\$90.00	\$	900.00	\$144.00	\$	1,440,00	
		Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$113.48	\$	1.134.80	\$116.00	\$	1,160,00	\$216.00	\$	2.160.00	
		Engelman Spruce Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$80.00	\$	800.00	\$90.00	\$	900.00	\$169.00	\$	1,690.00	
		Engernan oprace cone i leking		Dusilei	TOTAL	\$	6.243.20	TOTAL	\$	6.450.00	TOTAL	\$	9.410.00	
Clearwater	Clearwater Cone Collection	Douglas-fir Cone Picking	30	Bushel	\$0.00	*	0,210120	\$0.00	\$	-	\$64.00	\$	1,920.00	
Gleatifiates	40-1279-106-18	Ponderosa Cone Picking	50	Bushel	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$	-	\$44.00	\$	2,200,00	
		Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$	-	\$216.00	\$	2,160.00	
		Lodgepole Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$	-	\$144.00	\$	1,440.00	
		Western Red Cedar Cone Picking	5	Bushel	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$	-	\$379.00	\$	1,895.00	
		Engelman Spruce Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$169.00	\$	1,690.00	
		<u> </u>			TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	11,305.00	
Maggie Creek	MC Area Cones	Douglas-fir Cone Picking	30	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$64.00	\$	1,920.00	
	42-102-106-08	Ponderosa Cone Picking	50	Bushel	\$0.00	\$		\$0.00	\$	-	\$44.00	\$	2,200.00	
		Western Larch Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$216.00	\$	2,160.00	
		Lodgepole Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$144.00	\$	1,440.00	
		Engelman Spruce Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$159.00	\$	1,590.00	
		_			TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	-	TOTAL	\$	9,310.00	
Southwest	Southwest Cone Collection 60-295-106-08	Lodgepole Cone Picking	10	Bushel	\$0.00	\$	-	\$0.00	\$	-	\$198.88	\$	1,988.80	
				L	TOTAL	\$		TOTAL	\$		TOTAL	\$	1,988.80	